Badcock/Badrock/Badrick Births - Cheshire 1837-1900
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BADCOCK
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Abraham

Ada

Albert

Albert

Alfred

Alfred

Alfred Wm
Alice

Ann

Ann

Archibald Ambrose
Arthur
Charlotte L
Edwin
Elizabeth
Elizabeth Fanny
Emma

Emma

Enoch

Ernest

Ethel
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Frank

George
George
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Herman

Jesse

John
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Joseph William
Joseph William
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Martha
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Richard
Robert
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Samuel Joseph
Sarah Ellen
Thomas
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Thomas William
Thomas William
William
Winifred P
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Abraham

Bunbury
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Weaverham
Wrenbury
Crewe
Weaverham
Bunbury
Bunbury
Crewe
Bunbury
Bunbury
Weaverham
Bunbury
Crewe
Bunbury
Bunbury
Weaverham
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Bunbury
Crewe
Crewe
Weaverham
Nantwich
Bunbury
Bunbury
Crewe
Crewe
Nantwich
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Bunbury
Crewe
Crewe
Bunbury
Nantwich
Weaverham
Crewe
Crewe
Weaverham
Crewe
Bunbury
Crewe
Crewe
Bunbury
Weaverham
Crewe
Bunbury
Bunbury
Crewe
Crewe
Bunbury
Bunbury
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Crewe
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Weaverham
Weaverham
Crewe

Bunbury
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Cheshire Central
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Cheshire Central
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Cheshire Central
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Cheshire Central
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BU/21/033
CR/53/037
CR/41/037
CR/98/047
WV/13/026
WR/02/054
CR/102/046
WV/08/055
BU/02/080
BU/23/012
CR/119/012
BU/27/029
BU/23/055
WV/14/034
BU/17/065
CR/102/004
BU/25/019
BU/26/026
WV/02/086
CR/96/097
CR/120/084
CR/70/060
CR/102/050
BU/02/100
CR/63/053
CR/115/045
WV/10/036
NA/15/004
BU/16/005
BU/02/098
CR/49/099
CR/115/063
NA/28/085
CR/35/042
CR/111/085
CR/108/036
BU/24/044
CR/109/091
CR/108/013
BU/02/080
NA/21/045
WV/01/082
CR/37/068
CR/53/083
WV/05/091
CR/93/060
BU/22/097
CR/118/064
CR/110/037
BU/25/002
WV/02/007
CR/100/077
BU/02/088
BU/19/043
CR/103/015
CR/105/056
BU/17/029
BU/19/068
BU/26/030
CR/106/082
BU/28/066
WV/09/016
WV/12/035
CR/97/037

BU/01/081
BU/02/006
BU/13/074
BU/05/008

1875
1876
1871
1892
1866
1840-45
1893
1856
1840-45
1879
1899
1888
1880
1869
1868
1893
1883
1886
1840-45
1892
1899
1882
1893
1840-45
1880
1897
1861
1861
1865
1840-45
1874
1898
1880
1869
1896
1895
1882
1896
1895
1840-45
1869
1840-45
1870
1876
1851
1890
1878
1898
1896
1883
1840-45
1893
1840-45
1871
1893
1894
1867
1872
1886
1895
1891
1858
1865
1892

1837-39
1837-39

1861
1840-45

possibly dau of James & Ann
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BADCOCK
BADCOCK
BADCOCK
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BADCOCK
BADCOCK
BADCOCK
BADCOCK
BADCOCK
BADCOCK
BADCOCK
BADCOCK
BADCOCK
BADCOCK
BADCOCK

Abraham
Abraham
Abraham
Alfred
Alice
Alice
Alice Emma
Alice Maud Mary
Ann

Ann

Ann

Ann

Ann

Ann
Anne
Arthur
Charles
Charles
Daniel
Dinah
Eliza
Eliza
Eliza
Eliza
Eliza
Eliza
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth Ann
Ellen
Ellen
Ellen
Emily
Emma
Emma
Emma
Emma
Esther
Frances
Frank
George
Hannah
Hannah
Harriet
Harriet
Harriet
Harriet
Harriet
Harriet
Hugh
Hugh
Jane
Jane Elizabeth
Jane Elizabeth
John
John
John
John L
John Thomas
Jonathan
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Margaret
Martha
Martha
Martha A
Martha Hilda

Bunbury
Bunbury
Nantwich
Bunbury
Bunbury
Crewe
Crewe
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Nantwich
Wrenbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Nantwich
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury

Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central

BU/08/026
BU/15/011
NA/22/016
BU/28/016
BU/19/055
CR/20/100
CR/107/043
BU/19/098
BU/01/076
BU/07/042
BU/09/086
BU/13/027
BU/14/087
NA/13/063
WR/01/064
BU/22/008
BU/08/004
BU/10/073
BU/10/026
BU/07/004
BU/08/038
BU/09/011
BU/09/047
BU/11/057
BU/11/088
BU/13/054
BU/03/093
BU/20/053
BU/17/066
BU/14/042
BU/18/041
BU/25/047
BU/21/031
BU/05/096
BU/10/025
BU/12/054
BU/15/049
BU/26/079
BU/09/056
BU/28/096
BU/27/049
BU/05/060
BU/12/046
BU/06/029
BU/06/030
BU/07/077
BU/09/094
BU/16/038
BU/21/031
BU/05/083
BU/29/049
BU/01/073
BU/11/013
BU/17/031
BU/07/001
BU/07/014
BU/07/063
BU/27/001
BU/20/059
BU/04/034
BU/03/059
BU/05/079
BU/09/034
BU/11/037
BU/12/043
BU/25/054
NA/10/035
BU/14/088
BU/01/015
BU/16/019
BU/24/057
BU/28/012

1846-50
1863
1870
1890
1871
1861
1895
1872

1837-39

1846-50
1853
1860
1863
1859

1837-39
1877

1846-50
1855
1854

1846-50

1846-50
1852
1852
1857
1857
1860

1840-45
1873
1868
1862
1869
1884
1875

1846-50
1854
1858
1864
1887
1853
1892
1889

1840-45
1858

1846-50

1846-50

1846-50
1853
1866
1875

1840-45
1895

1837-39
1856
1867

1846-50

1846-50

1846-50
1888
1873

1840-45

1840-45

1840-45
1852
1856
1858
1884
1854
1863

1837-39
1865
1882
1890

marries Lantham ??
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BADRICK
BADRICK
BADRICK
BADRICK
BADRICK
BADRICK
BADRICK
BADRICK
BADRICK

Mary
Mary
Mary
Mary
Mary
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Peter
Philip
Philip
Philip Henry
Robert
Ruth
Samuel
Samuel
Samuel
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Selina
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
William
William
William
William
William
William
William
William Thomas

Alexander
Dora May
Florence M
Fred
Matilda
Oliver
Samuel
Thomas
William H

Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Nantwich
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Wrenbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Nantwich
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Bunbury
Nantwich
Bunbury

Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Crewe

Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central

Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central
Cheshire Central

BU/05/031
BU/11/085
BU/24/010
BU/24/026
NA/13/026
BU/22/030
BU/14/053
BU/05/083
BU/06/061
BU/21/052
WR/08/098
BU/28/001
BU/03/087
BU/06/049
BU/25/070
BU/02/066
BU/08/035
BU/09/070
NA/12/002
BU/20/008
BU/01/051
BU/07/069
BU/08/064
BU/13/020
BU/13/022
BU/13/048
BU/14/079
BU/17/005
BU/04/051
BU/07/007
BU/07/056
BU/12/034
BU/13/021
BU/14/023
NA/17/016
BU/28/077

CR/80/049
CR/61/092
CR/95/069
CR/74/072
CR/52/058
CR/56/028
CR/42/021
CR/30/038
CR/66/016

1840-45
1857
1881
1881
1858
1877
1862

1840-45

1846-50
1875
1854
1890

1840-45

1846-50
1886

1840-45

1846-50
1853
1856
1872

1837-39

1846-50
1851
1860
1860
1860
1863
1867

1840-45

1846-50

1846-50
1858
1860
1862
1863
1892

1886
1879
1891
1884
1875
1877
1871
1866
1881

possibly son of James & Ann



